Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Employees

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Members Travel & Subsistence
Contributions to Third Parties
Education & Training

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

TransNo

41574873
41574976
41575033
41575180
41575184
41575449
41575379

Period

201901
201901
201901
201901
201901
201901
201901



Supplier ID(T)

MAZARS LLP

DWF LLP

INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING ASSOCIATION
DWF LLP

RAPE CRISIS TYNESIDE AND NORTHUMBERLAND
POLICE AUTHORITY TREASURER' SOCIETY

CIPFA BUSINESS LIMITED

Amount

14,264.50
2,503.00
700.00
625.00
16,500.18
2,583.00
3,690.00

Updated

04/04/2019
05/04/2019
08/04/2019
11/04/2019
12/04/2019
16/04/2019
16/04/2019



