Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo Period
NP	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	41574873 201901
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41574976 201901
NP	Establishment Expenses	Members Travel & Subsistence	41575033 201901
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41575180 201901
NP	Employees	Education & Training	41575184 201901
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41575449 201901
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41575379 201901

Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
MAZARS LLP	14,264.50	04/04/2019
DWF LLP	2,503.00	05/04/2019
INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING ASSOCIATION	700.00	08/04/2019
DWF LLP	625.00	11/04/2019
RAPE CRISIS TYNESIDE AND NORTHUMBERLAND	16,500.18	12/04/2019
POLICE AUTHORITY TREASURER' SOCIETY	2,583.00	16/04/2019
CIPFA BUSINESS LIMITED	3,690.00	16/04/2019